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Scale 1/1

Net Weight

DrawerDateDescriptionRev.

A4
Sheet 1/1

MaterialADDITIONAL
OPERATION Heat Treatment

Visa

Customer Articel No Rev.

1

Angles related to shortest side (mm)

>400120
400

50
120

10
50<10From

To
Tol. 1 30' 20' 10' 5' 0.2 0.5 1

>6 3
 6

 0,5
  3

Chamfer & Radius (mm)

0.30.20.150.10.05

>1000 400
1000

120
400

 30
120

 6
30<6

Linear Dimensions (mm)

0.5

BAHRİ BİÇİMSEVENSEDA ÇAKIR17.06.2016İlk yayın0

515 gr 031444Certification Level
Inspection Class

1 BAHRİ BİÇİMSEVENNipel ve markalama değiştirilmiştir. DBF0286 12.12.2016 SEDA ÇAKIR

SCARIC
ATO D

AL S
ITO ID

RAPOIN
T.IT


	Sheet1
	Teknik Resim Görünümü1
	Detay Görünümü A (2 : 1)


